
Rule 4:34 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

©) ee 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 

(f any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Charter Flooring & Carpets Limited 

We (b) 
Paul Gordon-Saker 
Carrington Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 

Bnmington Road 
Chesterfield 
Cerbyshire 
S41 0TZ 
United Kingdom 

4 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[06717634 | 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at(c) ISD Oe€cermpPBeR 20 

Signed DOD hy Date _15 December 2011 

Carnington Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 

Bnmington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
S41 0TZ 
United Kingdom 

enna 
23/02/2012 #175 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
A3t 24/42/2011 #170 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Charter Flooring & Carpets Limited 

On the 13 December 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fuli Name Paul Miller 

Signed Fuk Oise 
Signed 

Dated 15 December 2011 

Signature VSM sbic Date__15 December 2011_ 



Charter Flooring & Carpets Limited 

A —- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

. 

Signature. Vouk Mer 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

4,621 

NIL 

Date \S** DO ere-m he? zert 



A1 — Summary of liabibties 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(camed from page A) NIL 

Preferential creditors: 

(0) 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0 

NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 25,000 

Employees’ Claims 0 

Trade Creditor 38,155 

(63,155) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferental creditors £ (63,155) 

tssued and called up caprttal 

Ordinary 
100 

(100) 

Estimated tc: >| deficiency / surplus as regards members (63,255) 

Signature Vos Mater Date___15" December 2011_ 



‘ploNeAA eANS 
ZIV ‘SueqIy 

IS (POOMaNoUg 
Bue) 

7 
8 

00 
e263 

ak] 
saddp 

‘
e
g
 

ssauisng 
eoysasuoH 

(q), 
yun 

p
a
y
]
 
s
M
a
N
 

[2907] 
AW 

‘ 
svo 

° 
62 $56 03 

ACO} “vopUOT ‘Jeans YOINYDSBID Z2 “Joo}y yng | 
PANT 

S8e40xa USO TUBUOHOWN 

‘@SNOH BIEPUIIOD “AZPOEIN dd ‘ECW 
sjuaUIKEd 

Sid drow 19 

'sIUS PICA} 
JUBWADIEJUR‘sUO|sJEW 

00 000'S13 
